DDR2-400, 533,667,800
One Rank, x8 Registered SDRAM DIMM Pb-free
Green Rev. 1.5 – Mar.’14 Wintec Industries, Inc., reserves the right to change datasheets and/or products without any notice.
 2014Wintec Industries, Inc.
 1
512MB - WD2RE512X809
1GB - WD2RE01GX809
2GB - WD2RE02GX809

 2014Wintec Industries, Inc.
 8
Ordering Guide:
DDR2-400, 533, 667, 800MHz, One-Rank x8, Registered ECC DIMM
WD2RE512X809
WD2RE01GX809
WD2RE02GX809
(Blank) = Std.  (1.18")
V = VLP. (0.72")
400C = DDR2-400@CL3
533E = DDR2-533@CL4
667G = DDR2-667@CL5
800G = DDR2-800@CL5
800I = DDR2-800@CL6
(Blank) = Std.
C = Hynix               A =  A die     E = E die
 P = Samsung         B = B die      F = F die
H = Micron              C = C die     G = G die
                           D = D die     Q = Q die
I = Inphi
D = IDT
(Call for additional DRAM options and latest die-revision)
Configuration/Availability:
Density PT # Profile   Speed   DRAM/Die
512MB WD2RE512X809 (Std), V
-
400C, 533E, 667G, 800G/I
- ZZZ 1-GB WD2RE01GX809 (Std), V 400C, 533E, 667G, 800G/I
2-GB WD2RE02GX809 (Std), V 400C, 533E, 667G, 800G/I
Example: WD2RE01GX809-400C-QB
     1GB DDR2-400 REG/ECC Infineon B-Die using 128Mx8 Config
Contact Us:
Wintec Industries OEM Group
675 Sycamore Drive
Milpitas, CA 95035
Ph: 408-856-0663
Fax: 408-856-0518
x – yyyy(j) – ZZZ
ZZZ: DRAM/Die/Register
yyyy: Speed
x: Profile Naming Guide:
DDR2-400, 533,667,800
One Rank, x8 Registered SDRAM DIMM Pb-free
Green Rev. 1.5 – Mar.’14 Wintec Industries, Inc., reserves the right to change datasheets and/or products without any notice.
 2014Wintec Industries, Inc.
 9
Revision History:
Revision 1.0 (December 2004)
 Initial Release
Revision 1.1 (August 2005)
 ROHS version
 Added DRAM Case temperature TCASE
Revision 1.2 (Sept 2007)
 Added 800MHz speed grade
Revision 1.3 (Jan 2010)
 1GB row address mapping updated
Revision 1.4 (Nov 2013)
 Updated the Ordering Guide